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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
February 1 - 28, 2019 

 
 

Residence 

Burglary 
02-015-19 

 

2/13/2019 

 8:50am – 10:55am 

 

2/13/2019 

1:50pm 
Privateer Place Open  

Hit and Run 02-014-19 
2/11/2019 

 8:30am – 11:00am 

2/11/2019 

11:00am 

Library Parking 

Lot 
Open  

Domestic 

Disturbance 
02-012-19 

2/7/2019 

11:20pm 

2/7/2019 

11:30pm 
Lafitte Village Closed  

Intimidation 02-009-19 
2/5/2019 

5:00pm 

2/7/2019 

10:10am 
University Center Open  

Theft by Fraud 02-008-19 
2/7/2019 

6:45am 

2/7/2019 

10:00am 
Privateer Place Open  

Lewd Phone Calls 02-004-19 
1/27/2019 8:00am – 

2/4/2019 6:45am 

2/4/2019 

8:10am 
Privateer Place Open  

Threats 02-003-19 
2/2/2019 

11:35pm 

2/2/2019 

11:50pm 
Pontchartrain Hall Open  

Confiscated 

Narcotics 
02-001-19 

2/1/2019 

3:45pm 

2/1/2019 

4:20pm 
Privateer Place Open  

  


